Ki, Mobility

N
Rigid Transit Wheels
e, Mx"‘«-\.L
HHH"-\.\‘E HR""H
'\-\._\HH *-HHHH )
HH\"HH HH""‘HH ,_.-’I::I.-_.-;
HH‘HQH HH"'\-\.!"’# @
‘HH'\-\.‘_\‘ i /’--____, ---(,-—,_“I
é: H‘*—u{# .___,f" jf1@ %
. e - )
Hh@@( -~ P — l-"' )
N I ad
g ., i { @‘ Py .-"'f |
o L= N ‘ngj w @ 7 ﬁaﬁac*"g
a (22 il \
D) 2 ) A gy
- . @ / / —15)
€ 121) y il
HT'EZ_A‘I-Wl ’@ ||I||: // '/: b : B
@ T (&)
3 —
- -, v
o4y f FT
II o’ ~ | & /"‘\.I
I é \3) fi i X, AY
] e R N
¥ o
I|I I|'||'r'__,'_f / MQ
cha II |I -.: _,.-f c‘:"‘u.,
| ‘fl {le - ”“:::qa
I|I qll :’ HE
@ | ] @
« Pl _®
& b
N/ o
a |II -I’*Jz-\l/"\
g o 0
~ N
7 |
| el
2y AW N
e #,a"# ,fo
lxg/'ﬁ‘av’i ’,,f‘f

When retrofitting Transit Wheels, a new camber tube, adaptor, MX Towers, and anti-tip receiver are required. Not available with

User-Activated Anti-Tips

Item Number Part Number  Description Quantity
la, 2-13 122951 Rigid Transit Wheels Assembly Kit, Short (Pair) 1
1b, 2-13 122953 (Fggii(rj)Transit Wheels Assembly Kit, Medium 1
1a, 2-13 122946 g:glec; Transit Wheels Assembly Kit, Short (One 1
1b, 2-13 122948 giigiad) Transit Wheels Assembly Kit, Medium (One 1

08-06-2025




[tem Number  Part Number  Description Quantity
1c, 2-13 122950 giig(ig Transit Wheels Assembly Kit, Long (One 1
la 003701 Transit Wheel Tower Short 1
1b 003702 Transit Wheel Tower Medium 1
1c 003703 Transit Wheel Tower Long 1
2 100790 Caster 3" Rollerblade 1
3 122532 Rigid Transit Wheel Saddle 2
4 122533 7/8" OD End Plug, Black with Hole 1
7 100658 M6 Nylock Nut BIk Zn 2
8 102473 M6 X 50 CLS12.9 SHCS BLK zC 2
9 100657 M5 Nylock Nut Blk Zn 2
11 100667 M6 x 12 BTN SHCS BLKZC w/Patch 2
12 101701 \é\;\?\?her 3.315/.350 x .425/.525 x .059/.067 18-8 2
13 000347 M6 x 1.0 Threaded Barrel 1
14 000493 MX Tower, RG ALX 1
15 000462 Camber Mount Offset, RG ALX/LW XP 1
16a 500722 Camber Tube Rigid 12" Kit Black 1
16b 500723 Camber Tube Rigid 13" Kit Black 1
16¢c 500724 Camber Tube Rigid 14" Kit Black 1
16d 500725 Camber Tube Rigid 15" Kit Black 1
16e 500726 Camber Tube Rigid 16" Kit Black 1
16f 500727 Camber Tube Rigid 17" Kit Black 1
169 500728 Camber Tube Rigid 18" Kit Black 1
16h 500729 Camber Tube Rigid 19" Kit Black 1
16i 500730 Camber Tube Rigid 20" Kit Black 1
16j 501749 Camber Tube Rigid Blue Anodized 1
16k 501750 Camber Tube Rigid Bright Green Anodized 1
16l 501751 Camber Tube Rigid Orange Anodized 1
16m 501752 Camber Tube Rigid Pink Anodized 1

08-06-2025




[tem Number  Part Number  Description Quantity

16n 501753 Camber Tube Rigid Pewter Anodized 1
160 501754 Camber Tube Rigid Purple Anodized 1
16p 501755 Camber Tube Rigid Red Anodized 1
16q 501756 Camber Tube Rigid Gold Anodized 1
17a 000252 0° Camber Adapter Rigid 1
17b 000253 2° Camber Adapter Rigid 1
17c 000254 4° Camber Adapter Rigid 1
17d 000255 6° Camber Adapter Rigid 1
17e 000256 8° Camber Adapter Rigid 1
18 100583 Axle Plate Washer 18mm 1
19 100514 Axle Receiver Nut M18 x D12 x 8mm 1
20 000985 Axle Receiver with Flats M18 x 1/2" ID 1
21 000351 Anti Tip Receiver Rogue2 / Rogue ALX 1
22 000347 M6 x 1.0 Threaded Barrel 1
23 100667 M6 x 12 BTN SHCS BLKZC w/Patch 1
24 100668 M6 x 20 CLS10.9 BTN SHCS ZC w/Patch 1

08-06-2025




